ALGE-TIMING

@ Schiclub Brixlegg
\ Vereinsmeisterschaft 2019

Ergebnisliste Lauf 1 (Klassenwertung)

# StNr Name Jahr Gesamt Diff
Bambini B1-M
1 1 Eisenkolb Oliver 2013 1:00.27
Bambini B2 - W
1 4 Mahr Emma 2012 1:00.32
2 2 Moser Marlene 2012 1:07.69 +7.37
3 3 Petrovic Lena 2012 1:12.27 +11.95
Bambini B2 - M
1 5 Mittner Martin 2012 58.48
2 6 Eder Matheo 2012 1:09.68 +11.20
Kinder U8 - W
1 9 Moser Eva-Maria 2011 58.42
2 7 Dreossi Elisabeth 2011 1:00.52 +2.10
3 8 Eberharter Sarah 2011 1:05.79 +7.37
Kinder U8 - M
1 13 Eisenkolb Patrick 2011 51.32
2 14 Markl Stefan 2011 55.50 +4.18
3 12 Neuhauser Luis 2011 1:01.43 +10.11
4 10 Necker Maxi 2011 1:02.83 +11.51
5 11 Ghetta Lorenz 2011 1:10.76 +19.44
15 Pockstaller Daniel 2011 DNS
Kinder U9 - W
1 18  Richter Julia 2010 54.58
2 17 Lugauer Lorena 2010 57.59 +3.01
3 16  Schneider Lena 2010 1:00.26 +5.68
4 19  WurmJulia 2010 1:10.01 +15.43
Kinder U9 - M
1 22 Sprenger Manuel 2010 53.21
2 23 Schipflinger Noah 2010 55.04 +1.83
3 21 Schreyer Daniel 2010 57.38 +4.17
4 24  Ghetta Matteo 2010 59.93 +6.72
25 Braunhofer Adrian 2010 DsQ
20 Leitner Daniel 2010 DNS
Kinder U10 - M
1 30 Gasteiger Matthias 2009 52.49
2 28 Hauser Lucas 2009 52.98 +0.49
3 26  Pesl Clemens 2009 55.27 +2.78
4 29  Schreyer Simon 2009 58.98 +6.49
5 27 FreudenschuR Nico 2009 1:00.08 +7.59
Kinder U11 - W
1 33  Steinwender Heidi 2008 49.79
2 31 Lugauer Verena 2008 50.34 +0.55
3 32 Moser Isabella 2008 58.57 +8.78
Kinder U11 - M
1 34 Kolm Vincent 2008 51.50
Kinder U12 - W
1 37  Eberharter Verena 2007 53.91
2 35 DalleVedove Giovanna 2007 54.71 +0.80
3 36 Pesl Paulina 2007 55.24 +1.33
4 38 Leitner Laura 2007 59.75 +5.84
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Kinder U12 - M
1 46  Schwarzenberger Fabian 2007 50.22
2 40  Petrovic Vladimir 2007 51.96 +1.74
3 41 Rakic Marco 2007 53.08 +2.86
4 42 Moosbauer Max-Philipp 2007 53.32 +3.10
5 44  Schneider Sebastian 2007 53.42 +3.20
6 43 Kunz llyas 2007 58.31 +8.09
7 45 Wurm Jakob 2007 58.74 +8.52
8 39  Kunz Isaak 2007 59.69 +9.47
47  Pockstaller Lucas 2007 DNS
Kinder U13 - W
1 49 Moser Julia 2006 51.10
2 48  Lugauer Clara 2006 57.38 +6.28
Kinder U13 - M
1 50 Dreossi David 2006 46.89
2 52  Gasteiger Florian 2006 49.29 +2.40
3 51 Mahr Maximilian 2006 49.33 +2.44
Kinder U14 - W
1 53 Puecher Leonie 2005 48.83
Kinder U14 - M
1 54  Kolm Jonathan 2005 47.16
2 55 Kainzner Josef 2005 49.68 +2.52
3 56 Richter Philipp 2005 50.66 +3.50
4 57  Fuchs Simon 2005 52.47 +5.31
Schiiler U16 - W
1 59  Pesl Viktoria 2004 52.57
2 58 Moser Theresa 2004 57.96 +5.39
Schiiler U16 - M
1 63  Steinwender Paul 2004 44.24
2 60  Bogner Felix 2004 46.54 +2.30
3 64 Moser Simon 2003 49.78 +5.54
4 62  Kendlinger Tobias 2004 52.37 +8.13
5 61 Kainzner Ben 2003 53.15 +8.91
AKIV-M
1 101  Moser Toni 1955 45.50
2 103 Markl Gerhard 1943 52.62 +7.12
3 102 Moosbauer Max 1952 1:13.71 +28.21
AK Il -W
104 Koch Barbara 1964 DNS
AKIIl-M
1 107 Hollwart Josef 1959 44.14
2 106 Knapp Martin 1967 44.46 +0.32
3 110 Moser Ernst 1967 48.03 +3.89
4 111  Heim Dietmar 1966 49.19 +5.05
5 99 Bogner Thomas 1968 52.54 +8.40
6 105 Pesl Josef 1965 52.89 +8.75
7 109 Schwarzenberger Kurt 1959 1:06.89 +22.75
112  Markl Walter 1968 DNS
AKII-W
1 120 Kolm Petra 1970 50.47
2 127 Reisigl-Moser Tina 1969 53.15 +2.68
3 123  Braunhofer Helga 1976 53.43 +2.96
4 116 Schwarzenberger Melanie 1975 54.67 +4.20
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StNr Name Jahr Gesamt Diff

\
#
5 114
6 125
7 121
8 129
9 119
10 117
11 118
12 115
13 113
14 130
15 122
16 124
17 128
18 126
AKIl-M
1 132
2 146
3 139
4 150
5 148
6 131
7 140
8 151
9 144
10 136
11 145
12 135
13 134
14 141
15 147
16 149
17 142
18 133
19 138
20 137
143
AKI-W
1 156
2 155
3 152
4 154
5 153
AKIl-M
1 158
2 157
3 159
Jugend - W
1 160
Allg.KI. - W
1 161
Allg.KIl. - M
163
162

Zeitmessung: ALGE

Pesl Sabina
Kendlinger Erika
Freudenschuf Kathrin
Gasteiger Angelika
Markl Margit
Steinwender Andrea
Mahr Claudia
Puecher Sandra
Schreyer Christine
Mittner-Dreossi Gerda
Heim Brigitte

Bogner Dagmar
Richter Michaela
Sprenger Gitti

Kainzner Josef
Gasteiger Martin
Schwaighofer Martin
Schoberl Johannes
Markl Giinther

Kolm Roland

Dreossi Markus
Wurm Rudi

Lugauer Gernot
FreudenschuR Oliver
Kendlinger Christoph
Eberharter Michael
Grassling Markus
Mahr Roland
Schipflinger Thomas
Schreyer Harald
Fuchs Christoph
Ghetta Stefan
Schneider Andreas
Moser Peter
Steinwender Christoph

Petrovic Sandra
Ghetta Julia
Leitner Ursula
Moser Monika
Hauser Lisa

Puecher Rudi
Moser Daniel
Hauser Christoph

Bogner Anna-Luise

Heim Nadin

Rendl Markus
Rendl Stefan

16.02.2019 - 12:24:53

1971
1972
1974
1974
1970
1974
1977
1975
1977
1972
1970
1969
1974
1972

1973
1969
1972
1975
1969
1970
1971
1972
1974
1974
1969
1978
1970
1975
1978
1976
1972
1969
1976
1977
1977

1981
1979
1979
1982
1985

1980
1979
1988

2000

1993

1995
1997

55.26
55.81
56.62
56.86
58.55
59.95
1:01.81
1:04.07
1:04.18
1:04.55
1:05.75
1:06.06
1:06.64
1:07.56

43.07
46.41
47.83
48.35
48.41
48.45
48.62
49.29
49.62
50.03
50.83
52.36
52.37
54.38
55.05
55.57
57.63
58.43
1:00.96
1:05.35
DNF

54.96
57.51
1:06.84
1:07.38
1:07.75

45.60
52.55
1:19.43

51.31

48.03

DNS
DNS

+4.79
+5.34
+6.15
+6.39
+8.08
+9.48
+11.34
+13.60
+13.71
+14.08
+15.28
+15.59
+16.17
+17.09

+3.34
+4.76
+5.28
+5.34
+5.38
+5.55
+6.22
+6.55
+6.96
+7.76
+9.29
+9.30
+11.31
+11.98
+12.50
+14.56
+15.36
+17.89
+22.28

+2.55
+11.88
+12.42
+12.79

+6.95
+33.83
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